
 

    Corrigendum No. – 1 

Date: 21-06-2022 

Tender Enquiry No- TPSODL/OT/2022-23/053 

Work Description - Project Management service with engagement of Project management 

agency/Consultant for proposed 33/11kV S/S and its connecting line in TPSODL. 

 

Clause 1.3: Dates in Calendar of events revised as below 

  Existing Calendar Revised Calendar 

(a) Last Date of receipt of Tender Fee 18.06.2022 17:00 Hrs. 28.06.2022 17:00 Hrs. 

(b) 
Last Date of receipt of pre-bid queries, if 
any 

21.06.2022 17:00 Hrs 30.06.2022 17:00 Hrs 

(c) Date and Time of Pre-Bid Meeting  NA NA 

(d) 
Last Date of Posting Consolidated replies 
to all the pre-bid queries as received 

24.06.2022, 17:00 Hrs 06.07.2022, 17:00 Hrs 

(e) Last date and time of receipt of Bids 28.06.2022, 17:00 Hrs 11.07.2022, 17:00 Hrs 

(f) 
Date & Time of opening technical bids & 
EMD  

28.06.2022, 18:00 Hrs 
onwards 

11.07.2022, 18:00 Hrs 
onwards 

 

 

Rest of the tender document remains unchanged. 

 

 

Regards, 

Chandra Sekhar Sahoo | Procurement 

Mob +91 7894441407 | Web www.tpsouththernodisha.com 

 

Courtpeta | Berhampur | Ganjam | Odisha - 760004 

Note-This document does not require signature 

 

 

http://www.tpsouththernodisha.com/

